
DIRTY LITTLE PINA COLADA • 23
dark rum, coconut cream, vanilla sugar,
honey pineapple

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS BY JUG

SPIKE MY LADA• 80 
rum, frangelico, coconut cream, mango, lime,
pineapple

ROYALE APEROL SPRITZ • 80 
aperol, sparkling wine, chambord, soda

TROPICO PIMM’S CUP • 80 
mango tea gin, pimm’s, orange soda, mint, 
orange and strawberry slices

BEAUTIFUL TO SEA • 85 
vodka, kyoho grape liqueur, sugar
lemon juice, lychee

PEACHY PEACHY SANGRIARITA • 75 
vodka, peach soju, passionfruit orange cider,
gin, cranberry, thai honey mango

STELLA’S VICE • 95
tequila, passionfruit, mango, rum,
coconut cream, pineapple, vanilla

BERRY RED SANGRIA • 75 
red wine, rum, chambord, vermouth,
orange juice, orange and strawberry slices

SEASIDE SANGRIA • 75 
white wine, rum, peach liqueur, orange juice, 
green apple and grapefruit slices

STARLING’S PALOMA • 21
tequila, agave, pomegranate,
grapefruit, lime, soda

ROYALE APEROL SPRITZ • 19
aperol, sparkling wine, chambord, 
soda 

PS MOJITO • 19
rum, passionfruit, lime, mint leaves,
strawberry syrup, strawberry

TROPICO PIMM’S CUP • 19
mango tea gin, pimm’s, orange soda, 
mint, orange & strawberry

SUNSET DAIQUIRI • 23
rum, thai honey mango, strawberries,
mango puree, strawberry syrup

STELLA’S VICE • 25
tequila, passionfruit, mango, sugar,
rum, coconut cream, pineapple, vanilla

BEAUTIFUL TO SEA • 21
vodka, kyoho grape liqueur, sugar,
lemon juice, lychee

NAKED’S SOUR • 21
naked malt whisky, frangelico, yuzu, 
lemon juice, egg white, vanilla syrup

EAST COAST CAIPIRINA  • 19
cachaça, calamansi, lemongrass,
demerara sugar, kaffir lime leaf

PASS THIS MANGO MARGARITA • 21
tequila, cointreau, passionfruit, mango,
lime juice, sugar

BERRY RED SANGRIA • 17
red wine, rum, chambord, vermouth,
orange juice, orange, strawberry

SEASIDE SANGRIA • 17
white wine, rum, peach liqueur, orange juice, 
green apple & grapefruit

AMIGO COOLER • 21
tequila, chambord, watermelon, 
lime, strawberry
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BEERS & CIDERS

Sapporo Lager • 

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc • 

Jing-A Worker’s Pale Ale • 

Connor’s Stout Porter • 

14

15

15

16

BEERS ON TAP
Somersby Apple Cider • 

Somersby Passionfruit Orange •  

Peroni • 

BY THE BOTTLE

Asahi Mini • 48

x 8BY THE CAN

17

18

18

19

550ml350ml

14

14

14

68

68

68

x6x1

We do not serve complimentary tap water.
Packaged water is available at $1.50 per 500ml or $2 for 2 bottles.

NON ALCOHOLIC 
Pink Lychee Lemonade • 
lychee, rose, lemon juice, sprite

Seaside Fizz • 
mango, passionfruit, mint, lime, soda 

Mango Lada • 
coconut cream, mango, lime, pineapple

Hippie Juice • 
watermelon, plum, strawberry, lemon, mint 

Sunset Sourz • 
green mango juice, plum 

Jungle Juice • 
orange, pineapple, cranberry, lime

Berry Buzz • 
blackcurrant, strawberry yogurt, orange

D.I.Y Slushy • 
Choose up to 3 flavors:
Strawberry | Green Apple | Passionfruit | Pineapple |
Mango | Kiwi
 

Fresh Juice • 
Watermelon / Green Apple / Thai Coconut

Coke | Coke Zero | Soda | Sprite • 

Premium Tonic | Ginger Beer •

500ml Water • 1 bottle  | 2 bottle

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

5

9
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VODKA & COGNAC
Grey Goose • 

Belvedere • 

Ketel One • 

Hennessy XO • 

Hennessy XO 3L • 

228

228

208

 438

 1688

Bottle

26

26

24

 - 

 - 

80ml

16

16

14

 - 

 - 

40ml

TEQUILA & RUM
Don Julio Blanco • 

Don Julio Anejo • 

Don Julio 1942 • 

Havana 7 Years • 

Ron Zacapa 23 • 

248

308

 688

228

288

Bottle

28

34

 - 

28

34

80ml

18

24

 - 

16

22

40ml

COFFEE & TEA
Black or White• 
Iced + 3 Extra shot +2

Citron Coffee • 
yuzu honey, espresso, milk  

Open Sesame • 
vanilla latte, black sesame foam

Pandan Paradise • 
pandan, coconut cream, vanilla, espresso, milk 

Iced Lemon Tea • 

Pot of Tea• 
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Chamomile | Green Tea

6

9

9

9

8

10

Discounts are not applicable for jugs, bottles & buckets. 
NSRCC Members 10% off jugs and bottles.

All prices are subjected to Service Charge and GST 

SCOTCH
Naked Malt • 

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years • 

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years • 

The Macallan Double Cask 15 Years • 

The Balvenie Doublewood 12 Years • 

The Glenrothes 18 Years • 

Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban • 

Glendronach Peated •
 

Highland Park 12 Years •

Highland Park 15 Years •
 

Highland Park 18 Years •

The Dalmore 15 Years •
 

Talisker 10 Years Single Malt •

Auchentoshan 18 Years •
 

Ardbeg Corryvreckan Single Malt •

Lagavulin 8 Years Single Malt •

Bottle

228

348

308

488

268

468

328

288

268

348

438

368

288

348

368

308

80ml

28

46

42

60

38

58

44

40

38

46

56

50

40

46

50

42

40ml

16

28

24

40

20

38

26

22

20

28

36

30

22

28

30

24

JAPANESE & AMERICAN
Nikka from the Barrel 500ml • 

Suntory World Whisky Ao • 

Suntory The Chita • 

Buffalo Trace Bourbon • 

Jack Daniel’s • 

208

248

248

228

208

Bottle

34

30

30

28

26

80ml

22

18

18

16

14

40ml

SOJU
Watermelon Soju • 

Lychee Soju • 

Peach Soju • 

20

20

20

48

48

48

x3x1

GIN
No.3 London Gin • 
served with rosemary & grapefruit

Tanqueray Sevilla • 
served with orange zest & lemon zest 

Tanqueray NO.TEN • 
served with grapefruit zest & lemon zest

Nordes Galician • 
served with orange zest & strawberry

Hendrick’s Gin • 
served with cucumber & lemon zest 

The Botanist • 
served with rosemary & grapefruit zest

Silent Pool • 
served with mint sprig & grapefruit zest

Monkey 47 (500ml) • 
served with rosemary & grapefruit zest 

248

228

248

228

248

268

268

228

Bottle

30

28

30

28

30

32

32

36

80ml

18

16

18

16

18

20

20

24
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Follow us on Instagram and Facebook
@stellaseasidelounge #stellaseasidelounge

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cacha%C3%A7a

